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The Menu of Harvest Delights from Doral includes about 88 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $11.8.
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Harvest Delights Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO $3.0

Primi

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO

FRESCO E BASILICO $14.0
GARLIC KNOTS $3.5
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI $11.0
GRILLED OCTOPUS $19.0
Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $9.0
Drinks

AMERICAN COFFEE $2.5
CHICKEN MILANESE $17.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $17.0
Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO $10.0
Starters

MUSSELS PROVENCAL $12.0

[ ] [ ]
Panini
HAM AND CHEESE PANINI

Risotio

RISOTTO PORCINI

énsaladas

QUINOA SALAD

Chicksen Wings

8 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS

Specialita

SALMON ALLA GRIGLIA

Pizza, 28 Cm

FRUTTI DI MARE PIZZA

Sandwich 15Cm

ITALIAN CLASSIC

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Sweels & Desserts

TRES LECHES

Popular Ttems

CHICKEN PARMESAN PANINI

Bar Menu

BIANCA PIZZA

$10.0

$16.0

$8.0

$8.6

$20.0

$19.0

$8.0

$16.0

$8.0

$11.0

$14.0
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Just For Hids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $6.0
Yeal

VEAL MARSALA $18.9

Special Order

RISOTTO WITH CHAMPAGNE AND

ASPARAGUS $14.0
Gluten Tree Pastas

CAPELLINI AGLIO OLIO E

PEPERONCINO $13.0
Tunch Panini

MEATBALL PANINI $11.0
ATHOHOTFREIE GETRANKE
SODA $2.5
Paste Tatie In Casa

RAVIOLI DI PERE $17.0
ai ﬂ (] [ ] T l. [ ] ’

SALMON FRESCO $20.0

Salads&Amp;Comma;
Sandwiches&fimp;Comma;
Paninis &dmp;dmp; Wraps

ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI $10.0

R&Amp;Quot; Pizza

TRADITIONAL PIZZA $13.0

GLAZED SALMON

Restaurant Category
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

DESSERTS

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Uncategorized

CHICKEN ALLA NONNA

Fish

SEADOOD TOWER
FILET AL LIMON

Soft Drinks
ICE TEA
APPLE JUICE

Soup

SEADFOOD BISQUE

HOMEMADE MINESTRONE SOUP
BOWL

Dessert

PROFITEROLES

$20.0

$9.0

$16.0

$25.0
$22.6

$2.5
$3.5

$11.0

$6.0

$8.0
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TRADITIONAL TIRAMISU
GUAVA CARAMEL FLAN

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
ITALIANO PANINI
CAPRESE PANINI

PROSCIUTTO AND MOZZARELLA
PANINI

%ids Menii
KIDS FREE RANGE CHICKEN

KIDS PASTA WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

KIDS PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Beverages

FRESH HOMEMADE LEMONADE
FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE

Chickien, Veal And Meat

HICKORY SMOKED TOP SIRLOIN
SALMON ALLA GRILLIA
VEAL ALLA NONNA

Salads

CAPRESE

CAESAR SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD

fippetizer
STUFFED PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOMS

$8.0
$8.0

$11.0
$10.0

$11.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$3.5
$3.5
$2.5

$22.0
$20.0
$18.9

$9.0
$8.5
$10.0
$7.5

$12.0

FRIED SEADFOOD MIX
HEIRLOOM BRUSCHETTA
FRIED CALAMARI AND ZUCCHINI

Pizza

SUPREMA PIZZA

ARUGULA MARGARITA PIZZA
MEAT PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
TRADITIONAL CHEESE CALZONE

Coffee

MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

SPAGHETTI ALLA
BOLOGNESE

%) FETTUCCINE ALLA
*  CARBONARA

=L

SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA
RIGATONI ALLA VODKA
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE
LINGUINE AL FRUTTI DI MARE

AGNOLOTTI NERI ALL' ARAGOSTA

GNOCCHI AL TELEFONO
LASAGNE TRADITIONALE
AGNOLOTTI ALLA ROMANA
RAVIOLIS 4 FORMAGGI

$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$13.0
$10.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.0
$4.0
$4.0

$16.0

$16.0

$15.0
$17.0
$16.0
$20.0
$25.0
$20.0
$17.0
$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
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Harvest Delighis

3470 NW 82nd Ave Ste 105FL
33122, Doral, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-21:00
Tuesday 08:00-21:00
Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Thursday 08:00-22:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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