



https://menulist.menu 3470 NW 82nd Ave Ste 105FL 33122, Doral, United States +13054061114 - https://www.harvestdelightsmiami.com/









The Menu of Harvest Delights from Doral includes about 88 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.8.

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Panini	
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.0	HAM AND CHEESE PANINI	\$10.0
Primi		Risotto	
SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO FRESCO E BASILICO	\$14.0	RISOTTO PORCINI	\$16.0
Extras		Ensaladas	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$3.5	QUINOA SALAD	\$8.0
Sandwiches		Chicken Wings	
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI	<b>\$11.0</b>	8 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.6
Seafood		Specialita	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$19.0	SALMON ALLA GRIGLIA	\$20.0
Meat Dishes		Pizza, 28 Cm	
MEATBALLS	\$9.0	FRUTTI DI MARE PIZZA	\$19.0
Drinks		Sandwich 15Cm	
AMERICAN COFFEE	\$2.5	ITALIAN CLASSIC	\$8.0
Chicken		Italian	
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$17.0	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$16.0
Chicken Dishes		Sweets & Desserts	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$17.0	TRES LECHES	\$8.0
Beef Dishes		Popular Items	
BEEF CARPACCIO	\$10.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN PANINI	\$11.0
Starters		Bar Menu	
MUSSELS PROVENCAL	\$12.0	BIANCA PIZZA	\$14.0

TRADITIONAL PIZZA



\$8.0

Just For Kids		Oyster Bar Menu ? Plats	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0	Principaux	
Veal		GLAZED SALMON	\$20.0
VEAL MARSALA	\$18.9	Restaurant Category	
Special Order		MEDITERRANEAN	
RISOTTO WITH CHAMPAGNE AND ASPARAGUS	\$14.0	These Types Of Dishes Ar Being Served	æ
Gluten Free Pastas		DESSERTS	
CAPELLINI AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO	\$13.0	Snacks Without Sides	
Lunch Panini		FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$9.0
MEATBALL PANINI	\$11.0	Uncategorized	
ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄI	NKE	CHICKEN ALLA NONNA	\$16.0
SODA	\$2.5	Fish	
Paste Fatte In Casa		SEADOOD TOWER FILET AL LIMON	\$25.0 \$22.6
RAVIOLI DI PERE	\$17.0	0.00.1	
Sashimi Tradicional		Soft Drinks	
SALMON FRESCO	\$20.0	ICE TEA	\$2.5
SALMON FRESCO	\$20.0	APPLE JUICE	\$3.5
Salads&AmpComma;		Soup	
Sandwiches&AmpComma;		SEADFOOD BISQUE \$11.0	
Paninis & Amp; Amp; Wraps		HOMEMADE MINESTRONE SOUP	
ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI	\$10.0	BOWL	
12&AmpQuot; Pizza		Dessert	

**PROFITEROLES** 

\$13.0

TRADITIONAL TIRAMISU	\$8.0	FRIED SEA	ADFOOD MIX	\$17.0
GUAVA CARAMEL FLAN	\$8.0	HEIRLOOM BRUSCHETTA		\$8.0
		FRIED CAL	AMARI AND ZUCCHINI	\$9.0
Paninis				
ITALIANO PANINI	\$11.0	Pizza		
CAPRESE PANINI	\$10.0	SUPREMA	PIZZA	\$15.0
PROSCIUTTO AND MOZZARELLA	\$11.0	ARUGULA MARGARITA PIZZA		\$14.0
PANINI		MEAT PIZZA		\$15.0
Kids Menü		VEGETARIAN PIZZA		\$13.0
KIDS FREE RANGE CHICKEN	\$6.0	TRADITION	IAL CHEESE CALZONE	\$10.0
KIDS PASTA WITH ALFREDO	,	Coffee		
SAUCE	\$6.0	Coffee		
KIDS PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$6.0	MACCHIATO		\$3.5
		DOUBLE E		\$3.5
Beverages		ESPRESS(		\$3.0
FRESH HOMEMADE LEMONADE	\$3.5	CAPPUCCI	NO	\$4.0
FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA	\$3.5	LATTE		\$4.0
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE	\$2.5	Pasta		
Chicken, Veal And Meat			SPAGHETTI ALLA	\$16.0
HICKORY SMOKED TOP SIRLOIN	\$22.0		BOLOGNESE FETTUCCINE ALLA	
SALMON ALLA GRILLIA	\$20.0		CARBONARA	\$16.0
VEAL ALLA NONNA	\$18.9	SPAGHETT	TI ALLA PUTTANESCA	\$15.0
0.1.1		RIGATONI	ALLA VODKA	\$17.0
Salads		FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$16.0
CAPRESE	\$9.0	LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE		\$20.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5	LINGUINE AL FRUTTI DI MARE		\$25.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$10.0	AGNOLOTTI NERI ALL' ARAGOSTA		\$20.0
ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD	\$7.5	GNOCCHI	AL TELEFONO	\$17.0
A		LASAGNE	TRADITIONALE	\$16.0
Appetizer		AGNOLOT	TI ALLA ROMANA	\$15.0
STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS	\$12.0	RAVIOLIS	4 FORMAGGI	\$15.0





### Harvest Delights

3470 NW 82nd Ave Ste 105FL 33122, Doral, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 08:00-21:00 Tuesday 08:00-21:00 Wednesday 08:00-21:00 Thursday 08:00-22:00 Friday 08:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

